
Pos 

 

DS 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 

 

OPEN 
1 
2 

No. 

9 
10 
29 

93 
8 

2 

27 
202 

Name 

Semprini Lorenzo 
Capocchi Renzo 
Verdi Luca 

Serratore Pasquale 
Cuppari Leonardo 

Cesari Mauro 

Bodega Giuseppe 
Palmisano Francesco 

Class 

DS 
DS 
DS 

DS 
DS 

E2SH 

OPEN 
OPEN 

Club 

TEAM  C AR S  R A CIN G 
TEAM  C AR S  R A CIN G 
BOLZA CORSE 

SP RACING 
TEAM  C AR S  R A CIN G 

C E S A R I R A C IN G  T E A M  

A U T O S T A R  M O T O R S P O R T  
CRYSTALCARS 

Model/Engine 

Cupra Leon DSG 
Cupra Leon DSG 
Cupra Leon DSG 

Audi TT 
Cupra Leon DSG 

BlackM 

A u d i R S3  L M S G en 1  
Seat Altro 

Laps 

14 
14 
13 

14 
14 

Total Tm 

25:47.429 
25:47.878 
24:36.364 

4.405 
4.559 

4.845 

25:26.564 
25:36.261 

Diff 

0.449 
1 Lap 

14 Laps 
14 Laps 

9.697 

Gap 

0.449 
1 Lap 

13 Laps 
0.154 

9.697 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.697 

Avg. Speed 

82,769 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.923 

Best Speed 

117,328 

Best Lap by 

29 - Verdi Luca 

 

Printed: 08/10/2023 17:41:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC Italy 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 17:14:32 

Magione 2,507 km 

08/10/2023 17:15 

Race Director
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Bianchini Riccardi Ludovica

Commissario Sportivo
Barbacci Eleonora


